

OMP (COMM.) 20/22

Alliance Air Aviation Limited Vs. Naveen Saroha

16.12.2022

Present:- Sh. Sumit Kumar Vats, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Deepak Kohli and Sh. Mohd. Shahid, Ld. Counsels for
the respondent.

Today the matter is listed for final arguments.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner filed an application under
Section 151 CPC along with copy of documents seeking leave of the
court to place on record additional documents and rejoinder along with
document. The same are taken on record. Copies given.

Put up this matter for reply and arguments on the aforesaid
application under Section 151 CPC, on 15.02.2023 at 02:00 PM.

(Anurag Sain)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01,
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/16.12.2022