

OMP (COMM.) 20/22

ALLIANCE AIR AVIATION LIMITED THROUGH SH.
SIDDHARTHA SRAKAR , CHIEF OF PERSONNAL Vs. NAVEEN
SAROHA

04.11.2023

Present:- None.

Due to administrative exigency, order could not be passed.

Put up for order, on 07.12.2023.

(Anurag Sain)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/04.11.2023